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Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Convert Rnd

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

1

Male Open 5000m Run

1
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15:02.70
15:10.31
15:12.29
15:13.87
15:15.73
15:21.65
15:23.67
15:25.66
15:25.76
15:27.20
15:34.39
15:44.80
15:49.00
15:55.45
15:58.99
16:00.12
16:00.61
16:03.29
16:03.84
16:08.75
16:11.23
16:14.76
16:18.78
16:25.90
16:30.53
16:33.00
16:35.79
16:35.91
16:37.02
16:43.74
16:55.04
16:57.45
16:58.80
16:58.94
17:06.65
17:07.15
17:12.43
17:24.41
17:25.72
17:36.62
17:43.49
17:49.86
17:54.02
18:11.95
18:12.83
18:16.84
19:03.24
19:41.48

DNF
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Luis Lépez Rivera
Pedro Rivera
Victor Santana
Diego Moreno
Alejandro Beltran
Jerry Rivera
Diego Rosario
Francisco Pumarejo
Fernando Ojeda
Brian Martinez
Alejandro Rivera
Samuel Ramos
Erick Santiago
Alberto Roman
Francisco Hurtado
Edgar Pérez
Samuel Moreno
José Muhiz
Christian Castellanos
Angel Pérez
Reinaldo Alvarado
Jorge Ramos
José Torres

Jesus Solis
Charlie Cruz

Elvis Aponte
Francisco Cruz
Carlos Alsina

Luis Aponte
Joshua Roman
Gustavo Gonzalez
Francis Rodriguez
Gianfranco Santaliz
Angel Bernardi
Alexis Oliveras
Carlos Narvaez
Heriban Ramos
Daniel Torres
Raymond Lépez
Josué Ramos
Celso Meléndez
Emanuel Villalobos
Héctor Hernandez
Luis De Jesus
Rafael Figueroa
Miguel Medina
Héctor Santos
Christian Santos
Jean C Navarro

U.P.R. 4/6/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
UNE 3/2/2013
CARIBBEAN 3/2/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
INTER 4/6/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  3/2/2013
U.P.R. HUMACAC 3/2/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
ucB 4/6/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
UMET 3/2/2013
UNE 4/6/2013
UMET 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 3/2/2013
U.P.R. UTUADO 4/6/2013
COLEGIO 4/6/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
INTER 3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
UMET 3/2/2013
U.P.R. UTUADO 3/2/2013
CATOLICA 3/2/2013
U.P.R.CAYEY  4/6/2013
UNE 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 4/6/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  4/6/2013
COLEGIO 3/2/2013
U.P.R.CAYEY  3/2/2013
U.P.R. PONCE  3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
CARIBBEAN 3/2/2013

U.P.R. UTUADO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013

POLITECNICA  3/2/2013
U.P.R. ARECIBO 3/2/2013
U.P.R.CAYEY  3/2/2013
U.P.R. 3/2/2013
U.P.R.CAYEY  4/6/2013

U.P.R. HUMACAC( 3/2/2013
U.P.R. HUMACAC( 3/2/2013
TURABO 3/2/2013
SAGRADO 3/2/2013

Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Tercera Clasificatoria 2013

Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013
Segunda Clasificatoria 2013



